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ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported
into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 4th April 1908, together with the Quantities
Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

Animals living : —
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves
Sheep and Lambs

Horses
Fresh Meat : —

Beef (including Refrigerated and Frozen)
Mutton „ „ ,,
Pork „ „ ,,

Salted or Preserved Meat: —

Beef

Pork
Meat nnenumerated, Fresh

Salted
Meat, preserved, otherwise than by salting

(including Tinned and Canned)
Dairy Produce and Substitutes: —

Butter
M^ar^ai'ine ...
Chesse
Milk, Fresh, in cans or drums

Cream

„ Preserved, other kinds
Eeres .
Poultry

Rabbits, dead (Fresh and Frozen)
Lard ...
Corn, Grain, Meal, and Flour: —

Wheat
Wheat Meal aud Flour...
Bs/rley . ... ...
Oats
Pease
Beans
Maize or Indian Corn

Fruit, Raw : —
Apples ...
Apricots and Peaches ...
Bananas
Cherries ...
Currants... ... ...
Gooseberries
Grapes
Lemons ...
Oranges ...
Pears
Plums
Strawberries
Unennmerated ...

Hay
Straw ...
Moss Litter ...
Hops
Locust Beans
Tegetables, Raw : —

Onions
Petatoes...
Tomatoes
Unenumerated ...
Dried
Preserved by canning ...
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Value £
Cwts.

11

Quantities.

1907.

6,877
499

244

110,954
86,392

9,534

109,849
2,955

18,021
5,096

16,604
910

4,671

94,370
17,337
24,544

6
36

15,813
39

223,598
19,483
4,530
3,369

44,804

2,458,700
218,400
170,400
164,600
22,590

1,550
784,600

56,919

133,560

41 4
17,347

184.399
121
13

2,917
1,522

440
1,737
4,835
2,430

127,393
63,146
29,211
11,388
2,208
7,292

19U8.

7,198

249

70,763
48,240
12,789

118,883
1,880

26,627
4,328

14,304
1,013
8,542

70,323
19.314
19,'252

113
16,478

83
400,196

14,631
3,135
1,342

38,764

2,453,700
270,300
131,200
262,500 .
17,180
65,210

378,400

72,427
3

128,578

1,387
13,688

224,882
395
11

47
438
70

2,314
37,949
75,260

133,909
170,199

12,905
10,416
8.340
3,528

Statistical Office, Custom House, London, 6th April 1908. A. J. WOOD.


