ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 4th April 1908, together with the Quantities Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

								Quantities.	
								1907.	1908.
Animals liv	ing:—								
		ows, an	d Calves	š	•••	•••	Number	6,877	7,198
	and Lar		•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	499	_
Swine	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"		
Horses		•••	•••	• • •	•••	•••	"	244	249
Fresh Meat		10 . 6 .*		3 77				110.054	50.500
`	•	g Refrig	erated a	ind E	rozen)	•••	Cwts.	110,954	70,763
Mutto	n	**	77	"		•••	,,	86,392	48,240
Pork		)1 1 Th/F 4	••	"		•••	",	9,534	12,789
Salted or P								109,849	110 009
Bacon Beef	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	2,955	118,883 1,880
Hams	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	18,021	26,627
Pork	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	5,096	4,328
		 rated, F	reah	•••	•••		"	16,604	14,304
			alted	•••	•••	•••	"	910	1,013
Most	nreserv	ed, oth					"	4,671	8,542
		inned ar					"	1,011	0,042
airy Prod	nce and	Substitu	ntes ·	· .,	•••	•••	1		1
Butter				•••		•••		94,370	70,323
Marga			•••			•••	"	17,337	19,314
Cheese		•••	•••			•••	,,,	24,544	19,252
		cans o			•••	•••	"	6	10,202
	Cream		•••			•••	,,	36	118
	Condens		•••		•••	•••	"	15,813	16,478
·'' I	-	d, other			•••	•••	,,,	39	88
ggs						•••	Great Hundreds	223,598	400,196
oultry	•••	•••	•••		•••	•••	Value £	19,483	14,63
ame	•••		•••	•••	•••		27	4,530	3,135
abbits, de			rozen)				Cwts.	3,369	1,342
ard	•••		′				,,	44,804	38,764
orn, Grain	, Meal,	and Flo	ur :				"	,	1
W heat			•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	2,458,700	2,453,700
$\mathbf{W}$ heat	Meal ar	ud Flou	r	•••	•••		,,,	218,400	270,300
Barley	•••	•••	•••		•••	• • •	,,	170,400	131,200
Oats	•••	•••	•••		•••	•••	,,	164,600	262,500
$\mathbf{Pease}$	•••	•••	•••	• • •	•••	•••	,,	22,590	17,180
$\mathbf{Beans}$	•••	•••	•••	• • •	•••	•••	,,	1,550	65,210
	or India	n Corn	•••	• • •	•••	•••	,,	784,600	378,400
ruit, Raw:	:								
Apples.	•••	•••	•••	•••	• • •	•••	,,	<b>56,9</b> 19	72,427
		Peaches	• • •	• • •	•••	•••	,,	_	1
Banana		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Bunches	133,560	128,578
Cherrie		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.		
Curran		•••	••••	• • •	•••	•••	,,		
Gooseb		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,		
Grapes		•••	•••	• • •	•••	• • •	,	414	1,387
Lemons		•••	•••	• • •	•••	•••	,,	17,347	13,688
Orange		•••	•••	•••	•••	• • •	,,	184,399	224,882
Pears	•••	•••	•••	:••	•••	• • •	,,	121	395
Plums	•:•	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	13	11
Strawb		•••	•••	•••	•••	• • •	,,		
Unenur	nerated	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,	2,917	47
ay	• * *		•••	•••	•••	•••	Tons	1,522	438
raw	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	440	70
oss Litter	•••	•••	***	•••	•••	•••	\ \alpha".	1,737	2,314
ops	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	4,835	37,949
ocust Bean		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	2,430	75,260
egetables,		-						107 000	160.000
Onions	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	• • •	Bush.	127,393	133,909
Petatoe		•••	•••	•••	•••	. • • •	Cwts.	63,146	170,199
Tomato		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,,	29,211	12,905
Unenun	nerated	•••	•••	•••		•••	Value £	11,338	10,416
$\mathbf{D}$ ried	 ed by ca	•••:	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	2,208	8,340
			•••		•••			7,292	3,528